81244 05-18-94P03:50 RCV	/D TRUST DEED VOLM94 Page 13229
THIS TRUST DEED OF THE POST OFFICE IN	
MANNING and LITTITAN	n day of May  19 94 between  V. MANNING, husband and wife, with full rights of
JOAN PERRY	"as Trustee, and
2372	
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, see	Us and conveys to trustee in tour to the
County, Oregon	n, described as:
Tots 5 and 6 Place 2	Vib significant (AC) and the second of the s
in the County of Klamath, Sta	ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES,
CODE 21 MAP 3908-31CC TL 4900	
CODE 21 MAP 3908-31CC TL 5200	and the second of the second o
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditam or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and pro-	ents and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now lits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
the property.	RMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
( \$21	000 00
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or	,000.00) Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if
The date of maturity of the date	4.7
property or ali (or any part) of grantor's interest in it	instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, which beneficiary's option*, all obligations seemed by the beneficiary, which
the maturity dates expressed therein and the	beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by the instrument
1. To protect me security of this trust deed, grantor	Agrees;
	of the property.  and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed,  sts incurred therefor.  st, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary  and property.
Rencies as may be deemed designated to	ices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by tillien may require and
damage by fire and such other bearing maintain insura	nce on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the
written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with ticiary as soon as insured; if the granter shall tail for any	ry may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$ insurable val h loss payable to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene-
cure the same at grantor's expense. The	y of insurance now or hereafter placed on the huildings the beneficiary
or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such ap under or invalidate any set deleased to grantor. Such ap	d under any tire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary may pro- neticiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default here-
assessed upon or advicet the property free from construction I	iens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charles that
liens or other charges payable be to beneficiary; should	the grantor fail to make payment of any taxes accessed the or delinquent and
secured hereby together with the still at	pereot, and the amount so paid, with interest at the article to make such pay-
bound for the navment of the philipping des	cribed, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the corner and for such payments,
able and constitute a breach of this trust dead	eneficiary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately without notice,
trustee incurred in connection with	t including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benefit of pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and expected in the left of the pay all costs and the pay all costs are the pay all costs and the pay all costs are the pay all costs and the pay all costs are the pay all costs and the pay all costs are the pay all the pay all the pay all the pay all the pay al	ing purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; iciary or trustee may appear, including any suit for the legellary or trustee;
It is mutually acroed that	as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
8. In the event that any portion or all of the pro- iciary shall have the right, it it so elects, to require th	perty shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneat all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
NOTE: The Trust Beed Art provides that the trustee beauty	payable as compensation for such taking,
property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the WARNING: 12 USC 1701 regulates and may prohibit exercise of	to the last of the control of the co
The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issu	this option.  Be of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
The second of th	The first teacher at the state of the same
entres provincia de la companya de La companya de la co	County of
of growth angularity of the control	ment was received for record on the
State of the Control	SPACE RESERVED at o'Clock M., and recorded
	in book/reel/volume No
tages than the control of the contro	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No
Seneficiary control to systematic control	Record ofof said County.
for Recording Return to [Name, Address, Zip]:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
JOAN PERRY 640-SO. DELAY AVENUE #4	
COVINA, CA 7/723	NAME TITLE
	By, Deputy

光谱加出

33 Def

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by frantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiarly in such proceedings, and thence applied upon the indebted-in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiarly in such proceedings, and thence applied upon the indebted-in the trial and applied to the processary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiarly's request.

In obtaining such compensation from time to time upon written request of beneficiarly, payment of its feed and presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the finability of any parson for the payment of the property of the property. The frantse in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons the property of the services mentioned in this not any matters or fact shall be conclusive proof the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness because the regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness because the regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness excured thereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

10. Upon any default by grantor hereander, beneficiary may attention, including these payments of the property of any part threed, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rants, issues and profits, including those past indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

11. The entering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of time and payment and of any taking or administrati

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

	Lord & Manning
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor	
as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the	Fillian V. Mansung
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	Lillian V. Manning
If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	Vlama+h
STATE OF OREGON, County of	SS.
I his instrument was acknowle	edged before me on Pay
byDonald R. Manning and	
This instrument was acknowle	edged before me on
by	
and the figure of the asset to the contract of	
OFFICIAL SEAL	
CAROLE JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	ahra JANSA
COMMISSION NO. 031504	// Notary Public for Oregon
(f) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 31, 1998 (f)	Ty commission expires
の対象を含むなののののののではない。	if williamonde capitos

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Aspen Title Co <u> 18th</u> day Filed for record at request of the A.D., 19 94 at3:50 PM., and duly recorded in Vol. May Mortgages on Page \_ 15729 . County Clerk Evelyn Biehn By Quellen FEE \$15.00 Mullindaro